Policy Name:	ACCOUNTABILITY TO THE PRESIDENT	
Approved By:	Presidents Council & Board of Governors	coast mountain college
Approval Date:	March 15, 2013	
Amendment Date:	N/A	
Policy Holder:	Board of Governors	
Policy Number:	BP-3	
Category:	Board - President Relationship	

ACCOUNTABILITY TO THE PRESIDENT

1.00 POLICY STATEMENT

The President is the Board of Governors' only link to operational achievement and conduct. Authority and accountability of staff is considered the authority and accountability of the President. Accordingly:

1.01 The Board of Governors will view the President's performance as identical to organizational performance, so that organizational accomplishment of Board's stated Ends and compliance with the Executive Limitations/Key Performance Indicators will be viewed as successful President's performance.